
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,204,115
2nd Payment 1,264,321

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913

5th Payment 1,463,609
1 11/07/15 Sat $23,900,282 $13,304,988 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.0% 4.0% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 11/11/15 Wed $20,825,416 $24,898,237 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.5% 7.4% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 11/14/15 Sat $24,231,802 $38,364,328 $60,000,000 $36,674,816.63 1.636 4.1% 11.1% 8th Payment 1,694,310

4 11/18/15 Wed $21,658,433 $50,413,942 $70,000,000 $42,787,286.06 1.636 3.6% 14.4% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 11/21/15 Sat $25,685,710 $64,704,121 $80,000,000 $48,899,755.50 1.636 4.3% 18.0% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 11/25/15 Wed $23,391,107 $77,717,703 $90,000,000 $55,012,224.94 1.636 3.9% 21.3% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 11/28/15 Sat $27,226,853 $92,865,293 $100,000,000 $61,124,694.38 1.636 4.6% 24.8% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 12/02/15 Wed $26,920,124 $107,842,235 $110,000,000 $67,237,163.81 1.636 4.5% 28.2% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 12/05/15 Sat $28,786,528 $123,436,744 $127,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.636 4.8% 31.7% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 12/09/15 Wed $31,461,548 $139,910,874 $142,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.636 5.2% 35.3% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 12/12/15 Sat $31,809,114 $156,567,016 $163,000,000 $99,600,000.00 1.636 5.3% 38.7% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 12/16/15 Wed $38,225,781 $176,583,104 $178,000,000 $108,800,000.00 1.636 6.3% 42.6% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 12/19/15 Sat $39,360,597 $197,193,414 $203,000,000 $124,100,000.00 1.636 6.5% 46.3% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 12/23/15 Wed $48,929,000 $222,814,007 $227,000,000 $138,800,000.00 1.636 8.0% 50.6% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 12/26/15 Sat $57,466,472 $252,905,060 $300,000,000 $183,400,000.00 1.636 9.4% 55.2% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 12/30/15 Wed $80,732,850 $295,179,039 $400,000,000 $244,500,000.00 1.636 12.9% 61.0% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 01/02/16 Sat $112,059,620 $353,856,591 $500,000,000 $305,600,000.00 1.636 17.4% 67.8% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 01/06/16 Wed $115,044,312 $414,097,011 $0.00 1.636 17.9% 73.6% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 01/09/16 Sat $162,486,449 $499,179,461 $0.00 1.636 24.3% 80.0% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 01/13/16 Wed $172,566,467 $589,540,091 $0.00 1.636 25.6% 85.1% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 01/16/16 Sat $251,853,996 $721,417,890 $0.00 1.636 35.0% 90.3% 26th Payment 4,077,560
22 01/20/16 Wed $276,106,348 $865,994,898 $0.00 1.636 37.7% 94.0% 27th Payment 4,281,438

28th Payment 4,495,510
29th Payment 4,720,286
30th Payment 4,956,300

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/18/2015


